24000516652

(Requestor's Name)							
(Address)							
(Address)							
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)							
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL							
(Business Entity Name)							
(Document Number)							
,							
Certified Copies Certificates of Status							
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:							

Office Use Only



500441213795

2025 JAN 27 AM 10: 17

2330 CLARE DRIVE TALLAHASSEE, FL 32309 (850) 524-54372 (850) 524-6243 Please use funds from the account 120210000160: \$25.00 + 25.00 = \$50.00Authorization Signature 2. VB20 Holding LLC Business #Document Walk in Will wait Certified Copies of articles Certificate of Status **NEW FILINGS** <u>AMENDMENTS</u> ____ Amendment Profit _____Resignation of R.A. ___ Not for Profit ___LLC ____Change of Registered Agent Revocation of Dissolution ____ Domestication Conversion __ INC Statement of Authority CORP X Merger OTHER Restated Articles REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATIONS OTHER FILINGS __ Foreign Filing TRANSMITTAL LETTER ____ Partnership __Fictitious Name Reinstatement Statement of CORRECTION ___ Statement of Authority ____Domestication of a Foreign Corp. APOSTIL COUNTRY Other

FLORIDA CAPITAL COURIER SERVICES, INC.

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section

Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: VB20 Holding LLC

Name of Surviving Party

The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Jennifer A. Englert

Contact Person

The Orlando Law Group, PL

Firm/Company

12301 Lake Underhill Rd. S.213

Address

Orlando, FL 32828

City, State and Zip Code

jenglert@theorlandolawgroup.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Jennifer A. Englert

...407

512-4394

Name of Contact Person

Area Code

Daytime Telephone Number

☐ Certified copy (optional) \$30.00

STREET ADDRESS:

Amendment Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Amendment Section

MAILING ADDRESS:

Division of Corporations

CR2E080 (2/20)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
Narcoossee Commercial, LLC	FL	LLC
	-	
	-	
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity ty	pe, and jurisdiction of the sur	viving party are as follows:
<u>Name</u>	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type
VB20 Holding LLC	FI	110

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

DES JAN 27 AM IO: 17

FUL	IRIH: Please check one of the	boxes tha	it apply to surviving c	ntity: (if applicable)				
Ø	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.							
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.							
	This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state. The mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chapter 48, Florida Statutes is:							
\$5.60;	H: This entity agrees to pay any 5.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, H: If other than the date of filir	F.S. ig, the dela	ayed effective date of	the merger, which can				
days a	ofter the date this document is fill nuary 27, 2025	led by the	Florida Department o	f State:	та се риски			
as the	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the	e Departm	meet the applicable s ent of State's records	tatutory filing requiren	nents, this date	will not be listed		
	CNTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	irty:			Typed or	· Printed		
Name of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):			Individual:			
VB20 Holding LLC		Logaro D la	duques	Lazaro O. F	Rodriguez			
Narcoossee Commercial, LLC		LC	Larwo Be	nous	Lazaro O. F	Rodriguez		
			³ ()		יארר ניארר	<u> </u>		
					<u>Α:</u> Α			
					HASSE			
Corpo	rations:		an, Vice Chairman, P		EE, FLORIDA			
Genera	al partnerships:			ature of incorporator.)	وَيْنَ وَ	, U		
	Limited Partnerships:		res of all general parme	r or authorized person		 -J		
and the second of the second o			re of a general partne		P			
Limite	d Liability Companies:		re of an authorized pe					
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co.	mpan <i>v</i>	\$25.00	For each Corporation	nn'	\$25.00		
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50	For each General Partnership:		\$35.00 \$25.00		
	For each Other Business Entity	/ :	\$25.00	Certified Copy (op		\$30.00		